Section 9
Assortments
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20009-912
NUT & WASHER ASSORTMENTS # ASST NW
Steel Assortments:  Steel Class 8 or 10 - Zinc Plated
Stainless Assortments:  A2 (304) Stainless
12 different assortments shown
Assortment Size #

Total # of Pieces 260 278 530 1290
WEIGHT 2 lbs. 3 lbs. 5 1/2 lbs. 14 1/2 lbs.
How to Order
Item #: ASST NW
Size: 1000-10
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	9: Assortments
	9A: Threaded Fastener Assortments